
 Street Rotation Test #1 
 Broadway to Colorado Blvd. 
 
 
Name: _______________________________________  PR#: __________________ 
 

  

 

Block Street Name 

000 Broadway  

100 Lincoln St 

200 Sherman St 

300 Grant St 

400  Logan St  

500 Pennsylvania St 

600 Pearl St 

700 Washington St 

800 Clarkson St 

900 Emerson St 

1000 Ogden St 

1100 Corona St 

1200 Downing St 

1300 Marion St 

1400 Lafayette St  

1500 Humboldt St 

1600 Franklin St 

1700 Gilpin St 

1800 Williams St  

1900 High St 

2000 Race St 
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Block Street Name 

2100 Vine St 

2200 Gaylord St  

2300 York St 

2400 University Blvd / Josephine St  

2500 Columbine St 

2600 Elizabeth St 

2700 Clayton St 

2800 Detroit St 

2900 Fillmore St  

3000 Milwaukee St 

3100 St Paul St 

3200 Steele St 

3300 Adams St 

3400 Cook St 

3500 Madison St 

3600 Monroe St 

3700 Garfield St  

3800 Jackson St 

3900 Harrison St  

4000 Colorado Blvd 

 



 Street Rotation Test #2 
 Colorado Blvd. to Yosemite St. 
 
 
Name: _______________________________________  PR#: __________________ 
 

50 

Block Street Name 

4000 Colorado Blvd 

4100 Albion St 

4200 Ash St 

4300 Bellaire St 

4400 Birch St 

4500 Clermont St  

4600 Cherry St 

4700 Dexter St  

4800 Dahlia St 

4900 Eudora St  

5000 Elm St 

5100 Fairfax St  

5200 Forest St  

5300 Glencoe St 

5400 Grape St 

5500 Hudson St 

5600 Holly St 

5700 Ivanhoe St  

5800  Ivy St 

5900 Jersey St  

6000 Jasmine St  

6100 Kearney St  

6200 Krameria St  

6300 Leyden St 

6400 Locust St  

 

Block Street Name 

6500 Monaco Pkwy 

6600 Magnolia St 

6700 Niagara St 

6800 Newport St  

6900 Oneida St 

7000 Olive St 

7100 Pontiac St  

7200 Poplar St 

7300 Quebec St  

7400 Quince St  

7500 Roslyn St  

7600 Rosemary St  

7700 Syracuse St 

7800 Spruce St 

7900 Trenton St 

8000 Tamarac St  

8100 Ulster St 

8200 Uinta St  

8300 Valentia St  

8400 Verbena St  

8500 Wabash St  

8600 Willow St 

8700 Xanthia St  

8800 Xenia St 

8900 Yosemite St  

 



 Street Rotation Test #3 
 Broadway to Sheridan Blvd. 
 
 
Name: _______________________________________  PR#: __________________ 
 

  

 

Block Street Name 
000 Broadway  
100 Acoma St 
200 Bannock St  
300 Cherokee St  
400 Delaware St  
500 Elati St 
600 Fox St 
700 Galapago St  
800 Huron St 
900 Inca St 
1000 Santa Fe Dr (Jason St) 
1100 Kalamath St 
1200 Lipan St 
1300 Mariposa St 
1400 Navajo St 
1500 Osage St  
1600 Pecos St 
1700 Quivas St 
1800 Raritan St 
1900 Shoshone St  
2000 Tejon St 
2100 Umatilla St 
2200 Vallejo St 
2300 Wyandot St  
2400 Zuni St 
2500 Alcott St 
2600 Bryant St 
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Block Street Name 
2700 Clay St 
2800 Decatur St 
2900 Eliot St 
3000 Federal Blvd 
3100 Grove St 
3200 Hooker St 
3300 Irving St 
3400 Julian St  
3500 King St 
3600 Lowell Blvd  
3700 Meade St 
3800 Newton St  
3900 Osceola St  
4000 Perry St 
4100 Quitman St  
4200 Raleigh St 
4300 Stuart St 
4400 Tennyson St  
4500 Utica St 
4600 Vrain St 
4700 Winona Ct  
4800 Wolff St 
4900 Xavier St  
5000 Yates St 
5100 Zenobia St 
5200 Sheridan Blvd  

 



 Street Rotation Test #4 
 Ellsworth Ave. to Belleview Ave. 
 
 
Name: _______________________________________  PR#: __________________ 
 

  

Block Street Name 
000 Ellsworth Ave 
050 Archer Pl 
100 Bayaud Ave  
150 Maple Ave 
200 Cedar Ave  
250 Byers Pl 
300 Alameda Ave  
350 Nevada Pl 
400 Dakota Ave  
450 Alaska Pl 
500 Virginia Ave  
600 Center Ave 
700 Exposition Ave  
800 Ohio Ave 
900 Kentucky Ave  
1000 Tennessee Ave  
1100 Mississippi Ave  
1200 Arizona Ave 
1300 Louisiana Ave  
1400 Arkansas Ave  
1500 Florida Ave 
1600 Iowa Ave 
1700 Mexico Ave 
1800 Colorado Ave  
1900 Jewell Ave 
2000 Asbury Ave  
2100 Evans Ave 
2200 Warren Ave  
2300 Iliff Ave 
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Block Street Name 
2400 Wesley Ave 
2500 Harvard Ave 
2600 Vassar Ave 
2700 Yale Ave 
2800 Amherst Ave  
2900 Bates Ave 
3000 Cornell Ave  
3100 Dartmouth Ave  
3200 Eastman Ave 
3300 Floyd Ave 
3400 Girard Ave  
3500 Hampden Ave  
3600 Jefferson Ave  
3700 Kenyon Ave 
3800 Lehigh Ave 
3900 Mansfield Ave  
4000 Nassau Ave 
4100 Oxford Ave  
4200 Princeton Ave 
4300 Quincy Ave 
4400 Radcliff Ave  
4500 Stanford Ave  
4600 Tufts Ave 
4700 Union Ave  
4800 Layton Ave  
4900 Chenango Ave  
5000 Grand Ave 
5100 Belleview Ave  

 



 Street Rotation Test #5 
 Cheyenne Pl. to Erie St.  
 (Downtown Streets) 
 
 
Name: _______________________________________  PR#: __________________ 
 

  

 

Block Street Name 

100 Cheyenne Pl 

200 Cleveland Pl 

300 Court Pl 

400 Tremont Pl 

500 Glenarm Pl  

600 Welton St 

700 California St  

800 Stout St 

900 Champa St  

1000 Curtis St 

1100 Arapahoe St  

1200 Lawrence St 

1300 Larimer St 

1400  Market St / Walnut St 
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Block Street Name 

1500 Blake St 

1600  Wazee St  

1700 Wynkoop St  

1800 Wewatta St (Brighton Blvd) 

1900 Delgany St 

2000 Chestnut Pl 

2100 Bassett St 

 

2300 Water St (Little Raven St) 

2400 Platte St 

2500 Central St  

2600 Boulder St 

2700 Erie St 

 



 Street Rotation Test #6 
 Central Park Blvd. to Paris St. 
 
 
Name: _______________________________________  PR#: __________________ 
 

  

 

Block Street Name 

8950 Central Park Blvd 

9000 Akron St 

9100 Alton St  

9200 Beeler St  

9300 Boston St 

9400 Chester St  

9500 Clinton St  

9600 Dallas St 

9700 Dayton St 

9800 Emporia St  

9900 Elmira St 

10000 Florence St 

10100 Fulton St 

10200 Galena St  

10300 Geneva St 

10400 Hanover St  
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Block Street Name 

10500 Havana St 

10600 Iola St 

10700 Ironton St  

10800 Jamaica St 

10900 Joliet St 

11000 Kenton St  

11100 Kingston St  

11200 Lansing St 

11300 Lima St 

11400 Macon St 

11500 Moline St 

11600 Newark St  

11700 Nome St 

11800 Oakland St  

11900 Oswego St  

12000 Paris St 

 



 Street Rotation Test #7 
 Peoria St. to Granby St. 
 
 
Name: _______________________________________  PR#: __________________ 
 

  

 

Block Street Name 

12100 Peoria St 

12200 Quari St 

12300 Quentin St  

12400 Racine St 

12500 Revere St  

12600 Salem St 

12700 Scranton St  

12800 Troy St 

12900 Tucson St  

13000 Utopia Ct 

13100 Uvalda St  

13200 Vaughn St  

13300 Victor St 

13400 Wheeling St  

13500 Worchester St 

13600 Xanadu St 

13700 Xapary Way 
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Block Street Name 

13750 Potomac Way 

13800 Abilene St 

13900 Atchison St  

14000 Billings St 

14100 Blackhawk St  

14200  Carson St 

14300 Crystal St 

14400 Dillon St 

14500 Crown Blvd  

14600 Dearborn St 

14700 Eagle St 

14800 Elkhart St 

14900 Altura St 

15000 Fairplay St  

15100 Fraser St 

15200 Granby St  

 



 Street Rotation Test #8 
 Chambers Rd. to Picadilly Rd. 
 
 
Name: _______________________________________  PR#: __________________ 
 

  

 

Block Street Name 
15300 Chambers Rd 
15400 Hannibal St 
15500 Helena St 
15600 Idalia St 
15700 Jasper St  
15800 Joplin St 
15900 Kalispell St  
16000 Kittredge St  
16100 Laredo St 
16200 Lewiston St 
16300 Memphis St 

 

17700 Telluride St  
17800 Truckee St  
17900 Uravan St  
18000 Ventura St  
18100 Waco St 
18200 Walden St  
18300 Yampa St 
18400 Zeno St 
18500 Tower Rd 
18600 Andes St  
18700 Argonne St  
18800 Bahama St 
18900 Biscay St 
19000 Cathay St  
19100 Ceylon St  
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Block Street Name 
19200 Danube St 
19300 Dunkirk St 
19400 Ensenada St  
19500 Espana St 
19600 Flanders St  
19700 Fundy St 
19800 Genoa St  
19900 Gibralter St  
20000 Halifax St 
20100 Himalaya Rd  
20200 Iran St 
20300 Ireland St  
20400 Jebel St 
20500 Jericho St  
20600 Killarney St  
20700 Kirk St 
20800 Lisbon St  
20900 Liverpool St  
21000 Malaya St 
21100 Malta St 
21200 Nepal St 
21300  Netherland St  
21400 Odessa St 
21500 Orleans St 
21600 Perth St 
21700 Picadilly Rd 

 



 Street Rotation Test #9 
 Locations 
 
Fill in the correct address for each location- “Denver, CO” and/ or Zip Codes are NOT REQUIRED 
 
 
Name: _______________________________________  PR#: __________________ 

  

 

 

Location Address 
Crime Lab 1371 Cherokee St 
Denver Cares (DETOX) 1155 Cherokee St 
Denver Detention Center 490 W Colfax Ave 

Denver Health Medical Center 777 Bannock St 

Denver Police Headquarters 1331 Cherokee St 

District 1 Station 1311 W 46th Ave 

District 2 Station 3921 N Holly St 

District 3 Station 1625 S University Blvd 

District 4 Station 2100 S Clay St 

District 5 Station/ Denver 911 Dispatch 12025 E 45th Ave 

District 6 Station 1566 N Washington St 

Firearms Training Bureau 3421 Park Ave West 

Gang Bureau 950 N Josephine St 

Gilliam Youth Service Center  2844 N Downing St 

Lindsey-Flannigan Court House 520 W Colfax Ave 

Police Garage/ Fleet Management 5440 N Roslyn St  

Porter Adventist Hospital  2525 S Downing St 

Presbyterian- St. Luke’s Medical Center  1719 E 19th Ave 

Rose Medical Center 4567 E 9th Ave 

Saint Joseph Hospital 1375 E 19th Ave 

Service Center/ EEB 2100 31st St 

Traffic Ops/ Investigations Bureau 3381 Park Ave West 

Vehicle Impound 5160 N York St 

Webb Building 201 W Colfax Ave 
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